

Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Soni P Sunil

Published following article

Cloud Based Smart Healthcare Management System Using Blue

Eyes Technology

Volume 11, Issue 3, pp: 157-162

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Joel I. Patrick

Published following article

Cloud Based Smart Healthcare Management System Using Blue

Eyes Technology

Volume 11, Issue 3, pp: 157-162

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Manu V Nair

Published following article

Cloud Based Smart Healthcare Management System Using Blue

Eyes Technology

Volume 11, Issue 3, pp: 157-162

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.